
Sunday, October 5
Bowling
6:30 - 8:30 p.m.
Meet at church
$5 per person

Sunday, October 19
Unplugged
6:30 - 8:00 p.m.

Sunday, November 2
Bonfire
6:30 - 8:00 p.m.
(details forthcoming)

Sunday, November 9
Unplugged
6:30 - 8:00 p.m.

Sunday, November 23
Make meals for Community kitchen
6:30 - 8:00 p.m.
(at church)

Sunday, November 30
Advent Activity Night/Cookie Baking
5:00 - 6:30 p.m.

Sunday, December 14
Progressive Dinner
6:30 - 8:30 p.m.
(meet at church)

Sunday,  December 28
Christmas Movie Night
6:30 - 8:30 p.m.

Sunday, January 11
Unplugged
6:30 - 8:00 p.m.

Friday-Sunday, January 16-18
Cran Hill Retreat
(details forthcoming)

Saturday-Saturday, August 1-8
Mission Trip to Brooklyn
More information to follow

High Hopes 2014
Fall Schedule

Beth Jarvis
Youth Ministry Director
(616) 392-7947

We’ve got a great Fall schedule planned for HH! 

And if you’re wondering what “UNPLUGGED” is on the calendar, those are times to enjoy conversation, 
FOOD!, games, devotions and prayer together as we hang out at church (did we mention FOOD?!).

Mark your calendars for High Hopes!

10th - 12th Grade: “Unshowered”

October 19
November 16
December 21

9:40 a.m. in the Garden Lounge


